
Seasalter Sailing Club - 2025 Membership Sailing Programme

Date Day

Arrival time 

Sailors + Duty 

team

Duty Racing        Events/Cruises     Free Sailing
Briefing 

Time
HW

Height 

(mtrs)
Ashore SunSet

01-Mar Sat 10:35 Rigging,freesail-Gather and chat 11:35 13:36 6.01 15:18 17:37

02-Mar Sun 11:15 Rigging,freesail-Gather and chat 12:15 14:18 6.03 16:00 17:39

15-Mar Sat 10:40 PB Early season Cruise 11:40 13:26 5.60 14:59 18:02

16-Mar Sun 11:05 RO/PB   Sally Forth 1 & 2 12:05 13:57 5.60 15:30 18:03

29-Mar Sat 09:30 RO/PB   Sally Forth 3 & 4 10:30 12:29 5.94 14:09 18:25

30-Mar Sun 11:10 "Mothers day" Free Sail  12:10 14:12 6.02 15:53 19:27

12-Apr Sat 10:40 PB Cruise 11:40 13:25 5.56 14:56 19:49

13-Apr Sun 11:10 RO/PB   Easter Series 1 & 2 12:10 13:57 5.58 15:29 19:50

18-Apr Fri 13:45 Easter Egg Free Sail  14:45 16:27 5.20 17:41 19:58

19-Apr Sat 14:30 RO/PB   Easter Series 3 & 4 15:30 17:05 5.04 18:11 20:00

26-Apr Sat 09:20 PB Cruise 10:20 12:16 5.73 13:50 20:12

27-Apr Sun 10:00 RO/PB   Spring Series 1 & 2 11:00 13:02 5.86 14:39 20:13

03-May Sat 14:50 Free Sail   15:50 17:26 5.09 18:39 20:23

10-May Sat 09:35 RO/PB   Spring Series 3 & 4 10:35 12:17 5.40 13:43 20:34

11-May Sun 10:10 PB Pirate Day 1-Sheppey Picnic 11:10 12:54 5.45 14:21 20:36

17-May Sat 13:25 RO/PB   Spring Series 5 & 6 14:25 16:11 5.23 17:26 20:45

18-May Sun 14:15 PB Cruise 15:15 16:51 5.13 18:01 20:46

24-May Sat 08:00 Free Sail   09:00 10:52 5.39 12:16 20:55

25-May Sun 08:50 RO/PB   Summer Series 1 & 2 09:50 11:47 5.57 13:15 20:56

26-May Mon 09:40 Free Sail   10:40 12:37 5.69 14:08 20:57

31-May Sat 13:40 RO/PB   Summer Series 3 & 4 14:40 16:25 5.37 17:50 21:03

01-Jun Sun 14:35 Free Sail   15:35 17:10 5.17 18:29 21:04

07-Jun Sat 08:25 PB Summer Cruise 09:25 10:56 5.08 12:05 21:10

08-Jun Sun 09:05 RO/PB   Summer Series 5 & 6 10:05 11:42 5.20 12:58 21:11

14-Jun Sat 12:35 PB Cruise 13:35 15:21 5.39 16:44 21:15

15-Jun Sun 13:10 RO/PB   Midsummer series 1 & 2 14:10 15:59 5.37 17:20 21:15

28-Jun Sat 12:40 PB Cruise - explore the Swale 13:40 15:28 5.54 16:59 21:17

29-Jun Sun 13:20 RO/PB DISCOVER SAILING-Friends and Family 14:20 16:09 5.45 17:39 21:17

12-Jul Sat 11:35 PB Cruise 12:35 14:28 5.49 15:58 21:10

13-Jul Sun 12:10 RO/PB CLUB REGATTA - 1,2 & 3 13:10 15:06 5.57 16:38 21:09

19-Jul Sat 16:55 PB Sunset Cruise 17:55 19:36 5.17 21:04 21:02

26-Jul Sat 11:40 RO/PB   Midsummer Series 3 & 4 12:40 14:30 5.61 16:05 20:53

27-Jul Sun 12:15 PB Pirate Day 2-Sheppey Picnic 13:15 15:10 5.60 16:46 20:52

09-Aug Sat 10:40 PB Cruise 11:40 13:31 5.48 15:01 20:30

10-Aug Sun 11:10 RO/PB SEASALTER CLASSIC long distance 12:10 14:09 5.65 15:44 20:28

16-Aug Sat 15:15 Free Sail   16:15 18:14 5.43 19:50 20:16

23-Aug Sat 10:45 PB Cruise 11:45 13:32 5.60 15:09 20:02

24-Aug Sun 11:20 RO/PB   Midsummer Series 5 & 6 12:20 14:11 5.64 15:49 20:00

25-Aug Mon 11:50 Free Sail   12:50 14:46 5.66 16:26 19:58

30-Aug Sat 14:45 PB Cruise 15:45 17:26 5.16 18:46 19:47

06-Sep Sat 09:35 RO/PB   Autumn Series 1 & 2 10:35 12:24 5.35 13:49 19:31

07-Sep Sun 10:15 PB Cruise 11:15 13:04 5.59 14:38 19:29

13-Sep Sat 14:00 PB Cruise 15:00 17:08 5.70 18:49 19:15

14-Sep Sun 15:00 Free Sail   16:00 17:58 5.39 19:31 19:13

20-Sep Sat 09:45 PB Cruise 10:45 12:30 5.48 14:04 18:59

21-Sep Sun 10:20 RO/PB FOWLEY ISLAND RACE 11:20 13:10 5.58 14:47 18:57

27-Sep Sat 13:25 RO/PB   Autumn Series 3 & 4 14:25 16:20 5.36 17:47 18:43

28-Sep Sun 14:15 PB Cruise 15:15 16:55 5.15 18:11 18:41

04-Oct Sat 08:25 Free Sail   09:25 11:00 5.03 12:09 18:27

05-Oct Sun 09:00 RO/PB   Autumn Series 5 & 6 10:00 11:49 5.38 13:15 18:25

11-Oct Sat 12:55 RO/PB   Winter Series 1 & 2 13:55 16:08 5.90 17:51 18:11

12-Oct Sun 12:00 CLUB AGM AT 12:00       followed by  Free Sail   14:50 16:55 5.64 18:33 18:09

18-Oct Sat 08:40 PB Autumn Cruise - wildlife watch 09:40 11:17 5.19 12:36 17:57

19-Oct Sun 09:35 RO/PB   Winter Series 3 & 4 10:35 12:04 5.39 13:32 17:54

25-Oct Sat 12:25 RO/PB   Winter Series 5 & 6 13:25 15:24 5.43 16:53 17:42

26-Oct Sun 12:10 PB Cruise 13:10 14:57 5.28 16:18 16:40

08-Nov Sat 11:00 PB Cruise 12:00 14:09 5.96 15:51 16:17

09-Nov Sun 11:50 RO/PB   Winter Series 7 & 8 12:50 14:56 5.80 16:35 16:16

15-Nov Sat 10:00 De-rigging weekend

16-Nov Sun 10:00 De-rigging weekend


